


High School 06 07 08

Alliance Academy

Denmark High School

East Forsyth High School
Forsyth Central High School
Lambert High School

North Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
West Forsyth High School
TOTALS

DIFF

09

312
628
426
604
873
502
661
658
4,664
-1

10

289
641
404
639
795
553
641
595
4,557
-5

11

255
611
412
565
767
514
609
572
4,305
-10

12

251
621
334
575
740
515
613
616
4,265
-50

Total

1,107
2,501
1,576
2,383
3,175
2,084
2,524
2,441
17,791
-33

Diff

=0
1
6
-10
=aLil

ADA

1,077
2,398
1,507
2,258
3,066
2,004
2,444
2,355
17,109

ADA%

97.3%
95.9%
95.6%
94.8%
96.6%
96.2%
96.8%
96.5%
96.2%



